MABA

Manjimup Amateur Basketball Association Inc

U19 JUNIOR GIRLS
TEAMS LIST 2024/2025 SEASON

MOUTHGUARDS are compulsory - no guard no game.
GAME TIMES START 7.30 PM

1. COMETS
Coach: PETER KRISPYN

Team Manager: CAROLYN LARSEN

2. TROTTERS
Coach: ABBEY KILRAIN
Team Manager: NEYSA FONTANINI

LAURA
ELYSSA
MILLY
LOGAN
CAPRICE
LAYLA
CHARLI
GRACE

Coach: MICHELLE LYSTER
Team Manager: JODIE OMODEI

BACHOS
BROWN
EAMES
EAMES
FONTANINI
GRAINGER
OMODEI
SEBIRE

JASMINE BUCKLEY ELLA DRAKE

PERI DRONOW ANGELA FONTANINI

MORVEN EDWARDS HEIDI GRAINGER

TAIZLEY KRISPYN GRACE HANRATTY

LILLY PODZUIKA MONTANA HORT

STEPHANIE LARSEN CLARA MONDEJAR

RILEY MCGINTY CHARLOTTE WALKER
OLIVIA WAUGH

3. SENATORS 4. SAINTS

Coach: STEELE JACOB
Team Manager: ALY GIBLETT

OLIVIA GIBLETT

TYLA GIUMELLI
MADDI GUNSON
IMOGEN JACOB
EMILY JOHNSTON
KAYLEE O’BREEZA
SAIPAN MAPRASONG
LATIYA UGLE

Please note that teams are subject to change. No late nominations will be accepted.
MOUTHGUARDS are compulsory - no guard no game. Umpires WILL ask players to leave the court.

Version: 2 February 2025

Association website www.manjimupbasketball.com.au




MABA

U19 JUNIOR GIRLS

GAME TIMES START 7.30 PM

Manjimup Amateur Basketball Association Inc

TEAMS LIST 2024/2025 SEASON
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DATE
4/02/2025
4/02/2025

11/02/2025
11/02/2025

18/02/2025
18/02/2025

25/02/2025
25/02/2025

4/03/2025
4/03/2025
11/03/2025

18/03/2025

22/03/2025

COURT
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2

TIME
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

U/19 Girls - Saints
U/19 Girls - Senators

U/19 Girls - Trotters
U/19 Girls - Senators

U/19 Girls - Comets
U/19 Girls - Senators

U/19 Girls - Trotters
U/19 Girls - Comets

U/19 Girls - Saints

U/19 Girls - Comets

SEMI FINALS

PRELIMINARY FINALS
Boys and Girls

GRAND FINAL

U/19 Girls - Comets
U/19 Girls - Trotters

U/19 Girls - Saints
U/19 Girls - Comets

U/19 Girls - Trotters
U/19 Girls - Saints

U/19 Girls - Senators
U/19 Girls - Saints

U/19 Girls - Trotters
U/19 Girls - Senators

CANTEEN DUTY
SAINTS
MAPRASONG

TROTTERS
DRAKE
HORT

COMETS
BUCKLEY
EDWARDS

SENATORS
FONTANINI
SEBIRE

SAINTS
UGLE

CANTEEN DUTY: MABA NEEDS YOUR SUPPORT! Please ensure you check your team'’s roster for canteen duty.
See your Team Manager if you are unable to fulfil your allocated timeslot. Note that teams can be penalised
premiership points for failure to complete duties.
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