

Manjimup Amateur Basketball Association Inc

## U19 JUNIOR GIRLS TEAMS LIST 2024/2025 SEASON

MOUTHGUARDS are compulsory - no guard no game. GAME TIMES START 7.30 PM

1. COMETS		2. TROTTERS		
Coach: PETER KRISPYN		Coach: ABBEY KILRAIN		
Team Manager: CAROLYN LARSEN		Team Manager: NEYSA FONTANINI		
JASMINE PERI MORVEN	BUCKLEY DRONOW EDWARDS	ELLA ANGELA HEIDI	DRAKE FONTANINI GRAINGER	
TAIZLEY LILLY STEPHANIE RILEY	KRISPYN PODZUIKA LARSEN MCGINTY	GRACE MONTANA CLARA CHARLOTTE OLIVIA	HANRATTY HORT MONDEJAR	
3. SENATORS Coach: MICHELLE LYSTER		4. SAINTS Coach: STEELE JACOB		
Team Manager: JODIE OMODEI		Team Manager: ALY GIBLETT		
LAURA ELYSSA MILLY LOGAN CAPRICE LAYLA CHARLI GRACE	BACHOS BROWN EAMES EAMES FONTANINI GRAINGER OMODEI SEBIRE	OLIVIA TYLA MADDI IMOGEN EMILY KAYLEE SAIPAN LATIYA	GIBLETT GIUMELLI GUNSON JACOB JOHNSTON O'BREEZA MAPRASONG UGLE	

Please note that teams are subject to change. No late nominations will be accepted. MOUTHGUARDS are compulsory - no guard no game. Umpires WILL ask players to leave the court.



Manjimup Amateur Basketball Association Inc

## U19 JUNIOR GIRLS TEAMS LIST 2024/2025 SEASON

MOUTHGUARDS are compulsory - no guard no game. GAME TIMES START 7.30 PM

<b>DATE</b> 4/02/2025 4/02/2025	COURT Court 1 Court 2	<b>TIME</b> 19:30 19:30	U/19 Girls - Saints U/19 Girls - Senators	U/19 Girls - Comets U/19 Girls - Trotters	CANTEEN DUTY SAINTS MAPRASONG
11/02/2025 11/02/2025	Court 1 Court 2	19:30 19:30	U/19 Girls - Trotters U/19 Girls - Senators	U/19 Girls - Saints U/19 Girls - Comets	<b>TROTTERS</b> DRAKE HORT
18/02/2025 18/02/2025	Court 1 Court 2	19:30 19:30	U/19 Girls - Comets U/19 Girls - Senators	U/19 Girls - Trotters U/19 Girls - Saints	Comets BUCKLEY EDWARDS
25/02/2025 25/02/2025	Court 1 Court 2	19:30 19:30	U/19 Girls - Trotters U/19 Girls - Comets	U/19 Girls - Senators U/19 Girls - Saints	<b>SENATORS</b> FONTANINI SEBIRE
4/03/2025 4/03/2025	Court 1 Court 2	19:30 19:30	U/19 Girls - Saints U/19 Girls - Comets	U/19 Girls - Trotters U/19 Girls - Senators	<b>Saints</b> Ugle
11/03/2025			SEMI FINALS		
18/03/2025			PRELIMINARY FINALS Boys and Girls		
22/03/2025			GRAND FINAL		

**CANTEEN DUTY: MABA NEEDS YOUR SUPPORT!** Please ensure you check your team's roster for canteen duty. See your Team Manager if you are unable to fulfil your allocated timeslot. Note that teams can be penalised premiership points for failure to complete duties.